
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

A2Z INFRASERVICES  LIMITED

GNGGN0029677000

12

JUL-2024

13-AUG-2024 10:3307-AUG-2024

BRPL

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1872892252

ECR

AUG-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 109585796

Total Members 903

             0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       9,83,564

Total Refund Advance      4,39,380

             0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

     14,22,944

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0              0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

             0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension

Share
EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       24,215
AAKASH LOHRA 1,250        1,8001 100600099459 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000AAKASH
LOHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,851ABDESH
MANDAL

846        1,2192 100843177892 N.A.
       10,161            10       10,161ABDESH

MANDAL
-

       10,161
            0          373 - -

       10,265
ABHAY JHA 605          8713 101622259711 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
ABHAY JHA -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       20,531ABHIMANYU
KUMAR JHA

1,209        1,7424 101763411048 N.A.
       14,516            1       14,516ABHIMANYU

KUMAR JHA
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       21,865ABHISHEK
KUMAR

1,250        1,8005 100614741319 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,082ABHISHEK
KUMAR

1,250        1,8006 100506036208 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,950
ACHAE LAL 645          9297 100073677701 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742
ACHAE LAL -

        7,742
            0          284 - -

       21,215
Achchhe lal 1,250        1,8008 101316931333 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000ACHCHHE
LAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494ACHHELAL
KUMAR

1,250        1,8009 101814269215 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000ACHHELAL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,846
ADITYA 1,169        1,68410 102056994099 N.A.

       14,032            2       14,032
ADITYA -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       17,494ADITYA
VARDHAN

1,250        1,80011 102017796890 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000ADITYA

VARDHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,003
AFROZ KHAN 766        1,10312 101378298719 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194
AFROZ KHAN -

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       21,215
AHMAD 1,250        1,80013 101825217257 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000
AHMAD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,371
AJAY KUMAR 846        1,21914 100074714568 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
AJAY KUMAR -

       10,161
            0          373 - -

       21,215
AJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,80015 101194740428 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215AJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

1,250        1,80016 101268062873 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

CHAUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494AJAY KUMAR
GOLA

1,250        1,80017 101270855071 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

GOLA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215AJAY KUMAR
JHA

1,250        1,80018 101179781590 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,881AJAY KUMAR
PARASHAR

1,209        1,74219 100468086118 N.A.
       14,516            1       14,516AJAY KUMAR

PARASHAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       17,494AJAY KUMAR
THAKUR

1,250        1,80020 101366404630 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

THAKUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215AJAY KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,80021 101180393596 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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